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Route Information

Market Bosworth

Route Summary

Total Distance

Elevation

15.02 mi (24.18 km)
297 ft at lowest point

439 ft at highest point
Total Ascent 632 ft

Elevation Profile

elevation [ft]

L
[L ]
o o

300

Route Card

#

OS Grid Ref

SK 396 003

Dist to next: 3.96 mi, Ascent to next: 101 ft

SK 411 027
Cofffee

Dist to next: 5.01 mi, Ascent to next: -68 ft

SK 379 065
Lunch

Dist to next: 0.16 mi, Ascent to next: -22 ft

SK 378 066
Mikes walk

Dist to next: 5.88 mi, Ascent to next: -11 ft

SK 396 003

distance [mil

Dist from start

0 mi

3.96 mi

8.98 mi

9.14 mi

15.02 mi

Latitude

52°35'58"N

52°37'15"N

52°39'20"N

52°39'23"N

52°35'58"N

Longitude

1°24' 55" W

1°23'39" W

1°26'25" W

1°26'29" W

1°24'55" W

Elevation

302 ft

403 ft

335ft

314 ft

302 ft
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